

				31-dec	2021	07-feb	2022
				Utfall	Budget Beslut	Utfall	Budget Förslag
				2018	2021	2022	2022
INTÄKTER							
3680	Öresutjämning	0,39					
3900	Medlemsavgifter	17 000,00	15 050,00	14 600,00	1 900,00	4 300,00	15 000,00
3901	Workshop Seminarier	31 300,00				2 000,00	2 000,00
3902	Framtidsmöten						
3903	Årsmöte					0,00	0,00
3990	Övriga int						
3999	Påminnelseavgift						
	Summa intäkter	48 300,39	15 050,00	14 600,00	1 900,00	4 300,00	17 000,00
KOSTNADER							
4010	Material o varor						
5010	Lokalhyra	-6 400,00	-2 000,00				
5460	Förbrukningsmtrl						
	Marknadsföring						
5930	Reklamtrycksaker						
6110	Kontorsmtrl		-1 134,00	-667,00	-551,00	-1 000,00	-1 000,00
6230	Datakommunikation	-2 224,00	-3 824,66	-3 872,54	-4 805,88	-4 000,00	-5 500,00
6250	Porto						
6390	Övriga kostnader	-2 000,00	-2 000,00	-2 000,00	-2 500,00	-2 000,00	-2 500,00
6394	Medl-drivna aktiviteter					-10 000,00	-10 000,00
6395	Workshop seminarier	-31 640,70				-2 000,00	-2 000,00
6396	Framtidsmöten						
6397	Årsmöte	-482,05	-2 324,00	-320,00	-81,00	-500,00	-500,00
6399	Styrelsen	-2 796,50	-883,00	-545,00		-1 000,00	-1 500,00
6570	Bankkostnader	-876,00	-754,50	-951,60	-953,40	-1 000,00	-950,00
	Summa kostnader	-46 419,25	-12 920,16	-8 356,14	-8 891,28	-21 500,00	-24 500,00
7320	Reseersättningar		-778,85		-1 462,00		-3 000,00
	Resultat	1 881,14	1 350,99	6 243,86	-8 453,28	3 350,00	-10 500,00
Tillgångar							
1910	Kassa	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1510	Kundfordringar	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1920	Bank Plusgiro	95 519,55	100 004,54	105 114,40	96 661,12	-100 011,12	
	Summa	95 519,55	100 004,54	105 114,40	96 661,12	-100 011,12	
Eget kapital							
2018	Balansert resultat	-95 638,41	-97 519,55	-98 870,54	-105 114,40	-96 661,12	
2019	Redovisat resultat	-1 881,14	-1 350,99	-6 243,86	8 453,28	-3 350,00	
2499	Andra kortfristiga skulder		-1 134,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	
2972	Förutbetalda medl.avg.	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	
2973	Förutbetalda kostnader	2 000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	
2890	Skulder	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	
	Summa	-95 519,55	-100 004,54	-105 114,40	-96 661,12	-100 011,12	

	2018	2019	2020	2021
Antal medlemmar	55	48	50	54

2022
18

	Utfall	Utfall	Utfall	Utfall	Utfall	Utfall	Utfall	Utfall
	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
INTÄKTER								
3680	Öresutjämning	-0,50						
3900	Medlemsavgifter	16 800,00	21 100,00	23 000,00	22 950,00	21 400,00	19 700,00	17 600,00
3901	Workshop Seminarier	2 100,00			3 200,00	3 150,00	4 000,00	5 750,00
3902	Framtidsmöten	31 425,00	14 250,00	6 850,00	11 000,00			
3903	Årsmöte				925,00	2 000,00	965,00	0,00
3990	Övriga int							220,00
3999	Påminnelseavgift					50,00		
	Summa intäkter	50 325,00	35 349,50	29 850,00	38 075,00	26 550,00	23 115,00	23 570,00
KOSTNADER								
4010	Material o varor					-559,00	-123,70	
5010	Lokalhyra	-3 800,00	-1 672,00	-3 792,00	-3 750,00	-1 750,00		
5460	Förbrukningsmtrl	-3 699,00	-3 250,00	-500,00			-1 034,00	
	Marknadsföring							
5930	Reklamtrycksaker			-8 000,00				
6110	Kontorsmtrl	-604,00	-1 520,80	-707,00	-642,00	-763,00	-974,00	
	Trycksaker	-2 262,50						
6230	Datakommunikation	-1 344,00	-2 013,00	-1 788,00	-1 798,00	-1 808,00	-2 128,00	-2 128,00
6250	Porto	-984,00	-98,00					
6390	Övriga kostnader	-118,00					-5 000,00	-2 000,00
6394	Mötesomkostnader	-17 186,50	-5 081,65				-5 051,00	
6395	Workshop seminarier				-1 937,00	-11 250,00	-13 000,00	-21 584,30
	Framtidsmöte 2011			-9 500,00				
6396	Framtidsmöten			-2 911,00	-5 658,46			
6397	Årsmöte			-4 432,00	-2 134,00	-4 002,00	-3 131,06	-2 036,00
6399	Styrelsen	-760,00		-1 823,18	-996,00	-1 960,00	-3 382,00	-5 332,34
6570	Bankkostnader	-513,50	-573,00	-459,00	-456,00	-522,00	-454,50	-660,50
	Summa kostnader	-31 271,50	-14 208,45	-33 912,18	-17 371,46	-22 614,00	-25 113,20	-39 818,20
7330	Bilersättning					-5 013,50		
	Resultat	19 053,50	21 141,05	-4 062,18	20 703,54	-1 077,50	-1 998,20	-1 638,77
Tillgångar								
1910	Kassa	113,50	129,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1520	Kundfordringar				0,00	0,00	4 000,00	1 384,16
1920	Bank Plusgiro	38 390,17	59 315,72	59 193,54	75 786,08	78 799,58	68 410,38	94 654,25
	Summa	38 503,67	59 444,72	59 193,54	75 786,08	78 799,58	72 410,38	96 038,41
Eget kapital								
2018	Balansert resultat	-18 650,17	-37 703,67	-58 844,72	-54 782,54	-75 486,08	-74 408,58	-97 277,18
2019	Redovisat resultat	-19 053,50	-21 141,05	4 062,18	-20 703,54	1 077,50	1 998,20	1 638,77
2972	Förutbetalda medl.avg.	-800,00	-600,00	-1 500,00	-300,00	-2 400,00	0,00	-2 400,00
2973	Förutbetalda kostnader							2 000,00
2890	Skulder			-2 911,00	0,00	-1 991,00	0,00	0,00
	Summa	-38 503,67	-59 444,72	-59 193,54	-75 786,08	-78 799,58	-72 410,38	-96 038,41

	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Antal medlemmar	84	71	74	79	71	61	68	61